AMBASSADOR CLUB EVENTS 2025

For reservations or information about events in eastern Iowa, please contact Angie Thompson
at (563) 263-3144, or by email at ambassadorclub@cbitbt.com.

For reservations or information about events in Galesburg, IL, please contact Denise Haptonstahl/
at 343-0002, ext. 20667, or by email at Denise.Haptonstahl@thefmbank.com.

FEBRUARY

BINGO!
Thursday, February 13, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

Tuesday, February 11, 2:00 - 3:30pm
Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

Diner’'s Club - Cherry Street Brewing Company
Tuesday, March 11, 6:00pm

57 S. Cherry St., Galesburg, IL

RSVP's due by March 4

BINGO!

Tuesday, March 11, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, March 13, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

ESTATE PLANNING SEMINAR

Wednesday, March 26, 2:00 - 3:00pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

An Attorney from our Trust department who has spoken about
estate planning for Lawyers in Libraries - sponsored by the
Iowa State Bar Association and several community centers in
Louisa and Muscatine Counties - will discuss essential topics
like creating wills, setting up trusts, minimizing estate taxes,
and planning for incapacity.

APRIL

BINGO!

Tuesday, April 8, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, April 10, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

FRAUD AWARENESS SEMINAR - Date TBD

Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St. Suite 102, Galesburg, IL
The Galesburg Police Department and Alternatives for Older
Adults will talk about scams and fraud that are now a prevalent
part of life. They will discuss ways to avoid becoming a victim

of scams and fraud. A representative from F&M Bank will
also be there to talk about how the bank protects you and
your accounts from fraudulent activity. Refreshments will be
provided. This is a FREE event but seating is limited so RSVP
early!

MAY

COIN EVALUATION EVENT

Tuesday, May 6, 10:00am - 3:00pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, 101 West Bryant Street,
Walcott, IA

Professional Certified Evaluators from Hilltop Coin in Marion, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, May 8, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

BINGO!

Tuesday, May 13, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

Diner's Club - Jimmy's Pizza
Wednesday, May 14, 6:00pm
379 E. Tompkins St., Galesburg, IL
RSVP’s due by May 7

BINGO!

Tuesday, June 10, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, June 12, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

BINGO and Fraud Awareness!
Tuesday, June 25, 1:00 - 3:00pm
Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, 402 B Avenue, Kalona, IA

soiE:




JULY

BINGO!

Tuesday, July 8, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, July 10, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

Diner’s Club - The Trax Northside Grill
Tuesday, July 15, 6:00pm

2 AmericInn Way, Monmouth, IL
RSVP’s due by July 8

BINGO and Fraud Awareness!

Tuesday, July 23, 1:00 - 3:00pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, 101 West Bryant Street,
Walcott, IA

AUGUST

BINGO!

Tuesday, August 12, 2:00 - 4:00pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, August 14, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

SEPTEMBER

BINGO!

Tuesday, September 9, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

Diner’s Club - Opie's Bar & Grill
September - Date TBD / 6:00pm
158 N. Broad St., Galesburg, IL

BINGO!
Thursday, September 11, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

OCTOBER

COIN EVALUATION EVENT

Tuesday, October 7, 9:00am - 3:00pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

Professional Certified Evaluators from Hilltop Coin in Marion, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, October 9, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

BINGO!

Tuesday, October 14, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

ESTATE PLANNING SEMINAR

Wednesday, October 15, 2:00 - 3:00pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

An Attorney from our Trust department who has spoken about
estate planning for Lawyers in Libraries - sponsored by the
Iowa State Bar Association and several community centers in
Louisa and Muscatine Counties - will discuss essential topics
like creating wills, setting up trusts, minimizing estate taxes, and
planning for incapacity.

NOVEMBER

BINGO!

Tuesday, November 11, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

Diner’s Club - Iron Spike Brewing Co.
Wednesday, November 12, 6:00pm
150 E. Simmons St., Galesburg, IL
RSVP’s due by Nov. 5

BINGO!
Thursday, November 13, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL

DECEMBER

BINGO!

Tuesday, December 9, 2:00 - 3:30pm

Free event at CBI Bank & Trust, Lower Level, 1521 Park Avenue,
Muscatine, IA

BINGO!
Thursday, December 11, 2:00 - 4:00pm
Free event at The Hub, 143 E. Main St., Suite 102, Galesburg, IL





